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Girls Varsity AA 4 km

Walnut Ridge, Saylorville Lake

Sept. 8, 2005

74 degrees, 71% humidity

Results by Michael Franke
Girls M/S Girls JV "A" Girls JV "AA" Girls Var. "A" Girls Var "AA"
Boys M/S Boys JV "A" Boys JV "AA" Boys Var. "A" Boys Var "AA"

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific
individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD


  1   Johnston                 36    4    5    7    9   11   12   25   16:53        45

  2   Waukee                   46    1    6    8   15   16   18   23   16:58      1:07

  3   Newton                   97    2   13   20   29   33   38   41   17:56      2:51

  4   Norwalk                 106    3   14   17   35   37   40   44   18:04      3:05

  5   Hoover                  124   10   24   27   31   32   36   48   18:25      1:50

  6   Lincoln                 131   19   22   26   30   34   39        18:28      1:26

  7   Perry                   179   21   28   42   43   45   46   47   19:20      2:22


Individuals


1. Johnston

    4  Obsie Birru, So             16:33  

    5  Heather Wendel, Jr          16:46  

    7  Laura Hilby, So             16:49  

    9  Rebecca Finley, Sr          16:58  

   11  Jessica Mitchell, Sr        17:18  

Time = 1:24:22     Places = 36


2. Waukee

    1  Colette Gnade, Fr           16:21  

    6  Kaylee Pence, Jr            16:46  

    8  Paris Kono, Jr              16:50  

   15  Kelsey Barton, Jr           17:24  

   16  Genna Kinley, So            17:28  

Time = 1:24:47     Places = 46


3. Newton

    2  Casey Mcdermott, Jr         16:22  

   13  Rachelle Tipton, Fr         17:19  

   20  Amy Vos, Fr                 17:53  

   29  Abby Zieman, So             18:55  

   33  Caitlin Fisher, Jr          19:13  

Time = 1:29:40     Places = 97


4. Norwalk

    3  Anglea Berry, Sr            16:28  

   14  Kelli Hildreth, Sr          17:22  

   17  Alyssa Tolliver, Fr         17:33  

   35  Katie Miller, Sr            19:24  

   37  McKayla Simmerman, So       19:32  

Time = 1:30:16     Places = 106


5. Hoover

   10  Kristian Wood, So           17:14  

   24  Jodi Harding, Sr            18:10  

   27  Emily Light, Jr             18:36  
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   31  Jamie Spina, So             19:00  

   32  Dawn Gaule, Jr              19:04  

Time = 1:32:02     Places = 124


6. Lincoln

   19  Ashley Baldwin, Jr          17:49  

   22  Kathryn Guess, Jr           17:59  

   26  Kelcey Yarges, Fr           18:19  

   30  Tiffany Huber, Jr           18:56  

   34  Morgan Steffen, Sr          19:15  

Time = 1:32:16     Places = 131


7. Perry

   21  Michelle Royer, Jr          17:54  

   28  Emily Stout, So             18:54  

   42  Abby John, So               19:48  

   43  Sofia Carrillo, So          19:49  

   45  Katie Miner, Fr             20:15  

Time = 1:36:38     Places = 179
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        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM


    1     1  Colette Gnade, Fr           16:21    Waukee

    2     2  Casey Mcdermott, Jr         16:22    Newton

    3     3  Anglea Berry, Sr            16:28    Norwalk

    4     4  Obsie Birru, So             16:33    Johnston

    5     5  Heather Wendel, Jr          16:46    Johnston

    6     6  Kaylee Pence, Jr            16:46    Waukee

    7     7  Laura Hilby, So             16:49    Johnston

    8     8  Paris Kono, Jr              16:50    Waukee

    9     9  Rebecca Finley, Sr          16:58    Johnston

   10    10  Kristian Wood, So           17:14    Hoover

   11    11  Jessica Mitchell, Sr        17:18    Johnston

   12    12  Emily Schwartz, Fr          17:18    Johnston

   13    13  Rachelle Tipton, Fr         17:19    Newton

   14    14  Kelli Hildreth, Sr          17:22    Norwalk

   15    15  Kelsey Barton, Jr           17:24    Waukee

   16    16  Genna Kinley, So            17:28    Waukee

   17    17  Alyssa Tolliver, Fr         17:33    Norwalk

   18    18  Kara Knott, Jr              17:38    Waukee

   19    19  Ashley Baldwin, Jr          17:49    Lincoln

   20    20  Amy Vos, Fr                 17:53    Newton

   21    21  Michelle Royer, Jr          17:54    Perry

   22    22  Kathryn Guess, Jr           17:59    Lincoln

   23    23  Sarah Speight, Sr           18:00    Waukee

   24    24  Jodi Harding, Sr            18:10    Hoover

   25    25  Anna Lammers, Jr            18:17    Johnston

   26    26  Kelcey Yarges, Fr           18:19    Lincoln

   27    27  Emily Light, Jr             18:36    Hoover

   28    28  Emily Stout, So             18:54    Perry

   29    29  Abby Zieman, So             18:55    Newton

   30    30  Tiffany Huber, Jr           18:56    Lincoln

   31    31  Jamie Spina, So             19:00    Hoover

   32    32  Dawn Gaule, Jr              19:04    Hoover

   33    33  Caitlin Fisher, Jr          19:13    Newton

   34    34  Morgan Steffen, Sr          19:15    Lincoln

   35    35  Katie Miller, Sr            19:24    Norwalk

   36    36  Kelli Shaffner, Jr          19:31    Hoover

   37    37  McKayla Simmerman, So       19:32    Norwalk

   38    38  Taylor Fank, Fr             19:33    Newton

   39    39  Ashley Graham, Sr           19:35    Lincoln

   40    40  Jennifer Ober, So           19:35    Norwalk

   41    41  Kara Brown, Fr              19:47    Newton
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   42    42  Abby John, So               19:48    Perry

   43    43  Sofia Carrillo, So          19:49    Perry

   44    44  Katie Patava, Fr            20:06    Norwalk

   45    45  Katie Miner, Fr             20:15    Perry

   46    46  Melinda Blakeman, So        20:16    Perry

   47    47  Michelle Parmener, Fr       21:02    Perry

   48    48  Andie Schooley, So          22:12    Hoover
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